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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 50m Butterfly Heats
Jugend C
1. Ema Maeda 2007(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.86) 00:41,35 359 (Y)
2. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.78) 00:40,91 246 (YS)
3. Charlotte Hallermann 2006(AB) GER Ahlener SG (0.81) 00:43,62 203 (YS)
4. Lilli Sophie Lindemann 2006(S13) GER SC 80 Porta (0.83) 00:48,76 177

Jugend B
1. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.74) 00:34,94 395 (Y)
2. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach (0.90) 00:42,42 332 (Y)
3. Patrycja Turczyn 2005(AB) POL NPC Poland (0.77) 00:37,88 310 (Y)
4. Seren Elizabeth Leconte 2004(S9) GBR Swim Wales (0.89) 00:43,65 305 (YS)
5. Franziska Schöttl 2004(S10) GER SC Potsdam (0.80) 00:47,66 193
6. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.86) 00:56,74 138 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katie Crowhurst 2004 (S13) GBR NPC Great Britain
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S9) GER SG Bergisch Land

Jugend A
1. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL NPC Ireland (0.71) 00:37,92 831 (A)
2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary (0.66) 00:33,03 704 (A)
3. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey (0.94) 00:48,67 632 (B)
4. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey (0.80) 00:49,14 617 (C)
5. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN NPC Finland (0.81) 00:35,20 480 (C)
6. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK PK Dolphins Bratislava (0.91) 00:35,68 472 (1)
7. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.80) 00:33,50 448 (5)
8. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.67) 00:34,52 447 (Y)
9. Monruedee Kangpila 2002(S10) THA NPC Thailand (0.83) 00:37,98 382 (Y)
10. Manami Urata 2003(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.89) 00:41,06 366 (Y)
11. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.62) 00:39,61 337 (Y)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Danielle Hartin 2002 (S14) GBR NPC Great Britain

Masters 1
1. Natallia Shavel 1973(S5) BLR NPC Belarus (0.59) 00:50,36 580 (C)
2. Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez 1975(S5) ESP FEDDF 00:50,54 575 (C)
3. Mirza Sopp 1971(S7) GER Alstersport (0.95) 01:01,58 223
4. Thongbai Chaisawas 1970(S8) THA NPC Thailand (1.19) 00:49,95 217

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Noga Nir Kistler 1979 (S6) ISR NPC Israel

Masters 2
1. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA NPC France (0.76) 00:34,85 639 (B)
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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 50m Butterfly Heats
Offene Wertung
1. Alice Tai 1999(S8) GBR NPC Great Britain (0.75) 00:30,67 938 WR (A)
2. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL NPC Ireland (0.71) 00:37,92 831 (A)
3. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) GER SC Potsdam (0.72) 00:51,94 799 AR (A)
4. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.69) 00:29,97 797 DR (A)
5. Daria Pikalova 1994(S13) RUS NPC Russia (0.77) 00:29,82 775 (A)
6. Sarai Gascon Moreno 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF (0.75) 00:32,25 756 (A)
7. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) USA U.S. Paralympics Swimming (0.85) 00:38,40 727 (A)
8. María Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC (0.68) 00:30,94 724 (A)
9. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.64) 00:32,93 710 (A)
10. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary (0.66) 00:33,03 704 (A)
11. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos1995(S10) ESP FEDDF (0.64) 00:31,69 658 (B)
12. Marian Polo 2000(S13) ESP FEDC (0.72) 00:31,68 646 (B)
13. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S7) CAN Swimming Canada (0.81) 00:40,28 645 (B)
14. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL NPC Poland (0.72) 00:31,73 643 (B)
14. Judith Rolo Marichal 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF (0.65) 00:40,32 643 (B)
16. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock (0.66) 00:40,38 641 (B)
17. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA NPC France (0.76) 00:34,85 639 (B)
18. An Nishida 1996(S7) JPN NPC Japan (0.72) 00:40,45 638 (B)
19. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey (0.94) 00:48,67 632 (B)
20. Yuki Morishita 1996(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.75) 00:34,38 624 (B)
21. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey (0.80) 00:49,14 617 (C)
21. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.74) 00:32,17 617 (C)
23. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED NPC Netherlands (0.82) 00:32,41 615 (C)
24. Natallia Shavel 1973(S5) BLR NPC Belarus (0.59) 00:50,36 580 (C)
25. Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez 1975(S5) ESP FEDDF 00:50,54 575 (C)
26. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER BPRSV (0.52) 00:51,57 546 (C)
27. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece (0.74) 00:45,63 523 (C)
28. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR NPC Norway (0.86) 00:37,00 501 (C)
29. Chloe Marie Davies 1998(S14) GBR Swim Wales (0.74) 00:33,41 493 (C)
30. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN NPC Finland (0.81) 00:35,20 480 (C)
31. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK PK Dolphins Bratislava (0.91) 00:35,68 472 (1)
32. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark (0.87) 00:38,58 471 (2)
33. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER Ahlener SG (0.71) 00:33,06 467 (3)
34. Valeria Monserrat Lopez Gomez 1999(S6) MEX NPC Mexico (0.85) 00:48,38 452 (4)
35. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.80) 00:33,50 448 (5)
36. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.67) 00:34,52 447 (Y)
37. Rakhimbekova Aliya 1999(S12) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan (0.75) 00:36,40 445
38. Monika Belczewska 1994(S8) POL NPC Poland (0.81) 00:39,77 430
39. Surerut Komkeaw 1985(S9) THA NPC Thailand (0.94) 00:39,10 424
40. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST EMHSO (0.71) 00:35,37 415
41. Aliaksandra Pazdzeyeva 1995(S10) BLR NPC Belarus (0.72) 00:37,23 406
42. Baideldinova Ellina 1992(S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan (1.01) 00:48,50 405
43. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.74) 00:34,94 395 (Y)
44. Monruedee Kangpila 2002(S10) THA NPC Thailand (0.83) 00:37,98 382 (Y)
45. Manami Urata 2003(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.89) 00:41,06 366 (Y)
46. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) JPN NPC Japan (0.71) 00:50,57 365
47. Ema Maeda 2007(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.86) 00:41,35 359 (Y)
48. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.62) 00:39,61 337 (Y)
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Women´s 50m Butterfly Heats
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49. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach (0.90) 00:42,42 332 (Y)
50. Patrycja Turczyn 2005(AB) POL NPC Poland (0.77) 00:37,88 310 (Y)
51. Seren Elizabeth Leconte 2004(S9) GBR Swim Wales (0.89) 00:43,65 305 (YS)
52. Marta Exposito Garcia 1993(S6) ESP CE Aquarium Alacant (0.63) 00:56,81 302 ENM
53. Meri-Maari Mäkinen 1992(S7) FIN NPC Finland (0.83) 00:56,11 281 ENM
54. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.78) 00:40,91 246 (YS)
55. Mirza Sopp 1971(S7) GER Alstersport (0.95) 01:01,58 223
56. Thongbai Chaisawas 1970(S8) THA NPC Thailand (1.19) 00:49,95 217
57. Charlotte Hallermann 2006(AB) GER Ahlener SG (0.81) 00:43,62 203 (YS)
58. Franziska Schöttl 2004(S10) GER SC Potsdam (0.80) 00:47,66 193
59. Lilli Sophie Lindemann 2006(S13) GER SC 80 Porta (0.83) 00:48,76 177
60. Sigriður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) ISL IfR (0.75) 00:47,30 173 ENM
61. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.86) 00:56,74 138 ENM
62. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 02:03,22 61 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Noga Nir Kistler 1979 (S6) ISR NPC Israel
Katie Crowhurst 2004 (S13) GBR NPC Great Britain
Adela Mikova 1991 (S14) CZE NPC Czech Republic
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S9) GER SG Bergisch Land
Danielle Hartin 2002 (S14) GBR NPC Great Britain
Airi Ike 1998 (S10) JPN NPC Japan
Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996 (S14) GBR NPC Great Britain

Startklasse S4
1. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) GER SC Potsdam (0.72) 00:51,94 799 AR (A)

Startklasse S5
1. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey (0.94) 00:48,67 632 (B)
2. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey (0.80) 00:49,14 617 (C)
3. Natallia Shavel 1973(S5) BLR NPC Belarus (0.59) 00:50,36 580 (C)
4. Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez 1975(S5) ESP FEDDF 00:50,54 575 (C)
5. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER BPRSV (0.52) 00:51,57 546 (C)
6. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 02:03,22 61 ENM

Startklasse S6
1. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL NPC Ireland (0.71) 00:37,92 831 (A)
2. Maria Tsakona 1999(S6) GRE NPC Greece (0.74) 00:45,63 523 (C)
3. Valeria Monserrat Lopez Gomez 1999(S6) MEX NPC Mexico (0.85) 00:48,38 452 (4)
4. Marta Exposito Garcia 1993(S6) ESP CE Aquarium Alacant (0.63) 00:56,81 302 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Noga Nir Kistler 1979 (S6) ISR NPC Israel
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50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 50m Butterfly Heats
Startklasse S7
1. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) USA U.S. Paralympics Swimming (0.85) 00:38,40 727 (A)
2. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S7) CAN Swimming Canada (0.81) 00:40,28 645 (B)
3. Judith Rolo Marichal 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF (0.65) 00:40,32 643 (B)
4. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock (0.66) 00:40,38 641 (B)
5. An Nishida 1996(S7) JPN NPC Japan (0.72) 00:40,45 638 (B)
6. Baideldinova Ellina 1992(S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan (1.01) 00:48,50 405
7. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) JPN NPC Japan (0.71) 00:50,57 365
8. Meri-Maari Mäkinen 1992(S7) FIN NPC Finland (0.83) 00:56,11 281 ENM
9. Mirza Sopp 1971(S7) GER Alstersport (0.95) 01:01,58 223

Startklasse S8
1. Alice Tai 1999(S8) GBR NPC Great Britain (0.75) 00:30,67 938 WR (A)
2. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA NPC France (0.76) 00:34,85 639 (B)
3. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark (0.87) 00:38,58 471 (2)
4. Monika Belczewska 1994(S8) POL NPC Poland (0.81) 00:39,77 430
5. Thongbai Chaisawas 1970(S8) THA NPC Thailand (1.19) 00:49,95 217

Startklasse S9
1. Sarai Gascon Moreno 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF (0.75) 00:32,25 756 (A)
2. Mei Ichinose 1997(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.64) 00:32,93 710 (A)
3. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary (0.66) 00:33,03 704 (A)
4. Yuki Morishita 1996(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.75) 00:34,38 624 (B)
5. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR NPC Norway (0.86) 00:37,00 501 (C)
6. Surerut Komkeaw 1985(S9) THA NPC Thailand (0.94) 00:39,10 424
7. Manami Urata 2003(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.89) 00:41,06 366 (Y)
8. Ema Maeda 2007(S9) JPN NPC Japan (0.86) 00:41,35 359 (Y)
9. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach (0.90) 00:42,42 332 (Y)
10. Seren Elizabeth Leconte 2004(S9) GBR Swim Wales (0.89) 00:43,65 305 (YS)
11. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.86) 00:56,74 138 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Anna Krzyzaniak 2004 (S9) GER SG Bergisch Land

Startklasse S10
1. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos1995(S10) ESP FEDDF (0.64) 00:31,69 658 (B)
2. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED NPC Netherlands (0.82) 00:32,41 615 (C)
3. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN NPC Finland (0.81) 00:35,20 480 (C)
4. Aliaksandra Pazdzeyeva 1995(S10) BLR NPC Belarus (0.72) 00:37,23 406
5. Monruedee Kangpila 2002(S10) THA NPC Thailand (0.83) 00:37,98 382 (Y)
6. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.62) 00:39,61 337 (Y)
7. Franziska Schöttl 2004(S10) GER SC Potsdam (0.80) 00:47,66 193

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Airi Ike 1998 (S10) JPN NPC Japan
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Wettkampf-Nr. 36
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 50m Butterfly Heats
Startklasse S12
1. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.69) 00:29,97 797 DR (A)
2. María Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC (0.68) 00:30,94 724 (A)
3. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK PK Dolphins Bratislava (0.91) 00:35,68 472 (1)
4. Rakhimbekova Aliya 1999(S12) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan (0.75) 00:36,40 445

Startklasse S13
1. Daria Pikalova 1994(S13) RUS NPC Russia (0.77) 00:29,82 775 (A)
2. Marian Polo 2000(S13) ESP FEDC (0.72) 00:31,68 646 (B)
3. Joanna Mendak 1989(S13) POL NPC Poland (0.72) 00:31,73 643 (B)
4. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.74) 00:32,17 617 (C)
5. Lilli Sophie Lindemann 2006(S13) GER SC 80 Porta (0.83) 00:48,76 177

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katie Crowhurst 2004 (S13) GBR NPC Great Britain

Startklasse S14
1. Chloe Marie Davies 1998(S14) GBR Swim Wales (0.74) 00:33,41 493 (C)
2. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.67) 00:34,52 447 (Y)
3. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST EMHSO (0.71) 00:35,37 415
4. Sigriður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) ISL IfR (0.75) 00:47,30 173 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Adela Mikova 1991 (S14) CZE NPC Czech Republic
Danielle Hartin 2002 (S14) GBR NPC Great Britain
Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996 (S14) GBR NPC Great Britain

Startklasse AB
1. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER Ahlener SG (0.71) 00:33,06 467 (3)
2. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.80) 00:33,50 448 (5)
3. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.74) 00:34,94 395 (Y)
4. Patrycja Turczyn 2005(AB) POL NPC Poland (0.77) 00:37,88 310 (Y)
5. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam (0.78) 00:40,91 246 (YS)
6. Charlotte Hallermann 2006(AB) GER Ahlener SG (0.81) 00:43,62 203 (YS)


